
M e l a m i n e



We lcome

Steelite International has further developed its Selected for You offer 
of sourced products to bring exciting ranges of premium melamine 
displayware and dinnerware to the market. Responding to growing 
demand in the hospitality and retail markets for innovative display 
solutions Steelite International work with Southern Californian based 
partner company Elite Global Solutions to provide a stunning collection 
of outstanding quality melamine pieces.

Our Creations collections of products, available in various materials, 
from melamine to wood are designed by Steelite designers exclusively 
for Steelite International. These exclusive items can be identified by the 
Creations backstamp which also identifies the origin source.

To extend our melamine offering under our Creations brand we’ve taken 
inspiration and qualities from our popular ceramic shapes to develop 
new melamine ranges that are ideal displayware solutions for buffet 
and counter serve environments. The development of these exciting new 
ranges further enhances our commitment to offering excellent quality 
products that can fulfil the gaps that ceramic products cannot.

All our melamine dinnerware products are NSF & SGS approved chip 
and stain resistant, dishwasher safe and made to handle both hot and 
cold food. The displayware is used in many of the world’s forward-
thinking hotels, restaurants, food service operators, supermarkets 
and caterers to enhance their offer and customer experience. Our 
dinnerware collection gives added flexibility to operators who work 
within challenging service environments and struggle to find the  
perfect solution for their needs.

Make i t  memorab le  with  Me lamine .

Contents

Introduct ion

Welcome� 1

Dining Occasions� 3

	 Counter Ser ve 

	 Buf fe t 

	 Dinnerware

Product  Ranges 	 page

Gastronorm	 9

Gastronorm Spiral 	 11

Gastronorm Craf t 	 13

Gastronorm Dri f twood	 15

Gastronorm White	 17

Gastronorm Slate	 19

Gastronorm Covers	 25

Gastronorm Stands	 23

Dri f twood	 27

Slate	 29

Bamboo	 31

Flat  Trays	 33

Risers	 35

Riser Covers	 37

Put  Me On A Pedestal 	 39

Buf fe t  P late	 41

Zest 	 43

Scoop	 45

Sheer	 47

Ar t is t  Ser ies	 49

Bel ize	 51

Moderne	 53

Crinkled Paper	 55

Bi lbao	 57

Spiral  Bowls	 59

Deep Bowl	 60

Tuscany	 61

Pebble Creek	 63

Hot Cha Cha	 65

Rubber Pedestal 	 67

Must  Haves	 69

Foundat ions	 71

Tag Holders & Cl ips	 73

Zen	 75

I l logical  Trays	 78

Features & Benef i t s � 79

Care Handl ing Ins truct ions� 80

Range L is t ing� 81

Index� 82
1

1

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 I

N
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N

2

2

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 I

N
T

R
O

D
U

C
T

IO
N



counter 

serve

The extensive range of counter serve solutions provide 
a portable, effective means of food merchandising. 
Gastronorm platters make stunning presentations, 
whilst the additions of Scoop or Sheer bowls on the 
stylish risers provide merchandising opportunities to 
enhance any counter serve operation.

Using the hot Mediterranean range Hot Cha Cha with 
their practical shapes and sizes will make any self-
serve retail or service outlet stand out from all others. 
The addition of the stylish and modern Foundations 
slotted or solid spoons are an essential ingredient for 
any counter serve operation.

3

3

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 O

C
C

A
S

IO
N

S

4

4

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 O

C
C

A
S

IO
N

S



Buffet is changing, it is exciting and new. New 
concepts like buffet fresh are changing the demand 
on buffetware suppliers, quick change-overs and 
smaller, fresher product means a shift towards 
manageable display solutions. From the practical 
and appealing presentations possible with Driftwood 
boards, to the stunning effects possible with the 
Risers, melamine is a perfect solution to the demands 
of a buffet operation.

For space saving solutions the new Zest platters, 
Scoop and Sheer bowls, in conjunction with the 
rubber pedestals make any buffet presentation look 
appealing and memorable.

buffet

5

5

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 O

C
C

A
S

IO
N

S

6

6

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 O

C
C

A
S

IO
N

S



The dinnerware ranges are perfect solutions to 
challenging service environments such as leisure  
and poolside, hospitals, and schools. The earth 
tone colours and visual richness of the Hot Cha Cha 
range of bowls and plates make an attractive sharing 
solution, with the added benefit of service  
flexibility and durability. 

Zen is a hugely extensive range perfectly suited to 
an Asian food service offer. The attractive matte 
finish produces a product with huge tactile and visual 
appeal. The standard service items are beautifully 
complemented by interesting accessory pieces such as 
the towel plate, soup spoons and compartment trays. 

DINNERWARE

7

7

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 O

C
C

A
S

IO
N

S

8

8

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 O

C
C

A
S

IO
N

S



Gastronorm
TM   

Due to increasing demand for gastronorm size platters, Steelite International are 
delighted to introduce two new ranges of platter to our gastronorm collection. 
Based on our popular Craft decoration, a white Craft design and a white Spiral 
version. All items are designed to fit with Steelite International covers and standard 
covers in the market place.

NEW RANGE

9

9

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm













10

10

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm















Gastronorm Sp i ra l TM   

NEW RANGE

11

11

12

12

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm













M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm















Gastronorm Craft TM   

NEW RANGE

13

13

14

14

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm













M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm















Gastronorm 
Dr i f twood TM   NEW RANGE

15

15

16

16

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm













M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm















Gastronorm White TM   

NEW RANGE

17

17

18

18

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm













M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm















Gastronorm S late TM   NEW RANGE

19

19

20

20

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm













M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm















Flat Tray 1/1
68A351EL590	
530mm x 325mm 
(21" x 12¾")

Flat Tray 1/3
68A351EL594
325mm x 176mm 
(12¾" x 7")

Flat Tray 1/2
68A351EL592
325mm x 265mm 
(12¾" x 10½")

Flat Tray 2/4
68A351EL596
530mm x 162mm 
(21" x 63/8")

Rectangle Platter 1/1
68A417EL591	
530mm x 325mm 
(21" x 12¾")

Rectangle Platter 1/3
68A417EL595
325mm x 176mm 
(12¾" x 7")

Rectangle Platter 1/2
68A417EL593	
325mm x 265mm 
(12¾" x 10½")

Rectangle Platter 2/4
68A417EL597
530mm x 162mm 
(21" x 63/8")

Rectangle Platter 1/1
68A415EL591
530mm x 325mm 
(21" x 12¾")

Rectangle Platter 1/3
68A415EL595	
325mm x 176mm 
(12¾" x 7")

Rectangle Platter 1/2
68A415EL593
325mm x 265mm 
(12¾" x 10½")

Rectangle Platter 2/4
68A415EL597
530mm x 162mm 
(21" x 63/8")

Gastronorm Dr i f twood
TM   NEW RANGE

Gastronorm White
TM   NEW RANGE

Gastronorm S late
TM   NEW RANGE

Gastronorm Sp i ra l
TM   NEW RANGE

Gastronorm Craft
TM   NEW RANGE

Rectangle Platter 1/1
68A418EL591	
530mm x 325mm 
(21" x 12¾")

Rectangle Platter 1/2
68A418EL593	
325mm x 265mm 
(12¾" x 10½")

Rectangle Platter 1/3
68A418EL595
325mm x 176mm 
(12¾" x 7")

Rectangle Platter 2/4
68A418EL597
530mm x 162mm 
(21" x 63/8")

Rectangle Platter 1/1
68A416EL591	
530mm x 325mm 
(21" x 12¾")

Rectangle Platter 1/2
68A416EL593	
325mm x 265mm 
(12¾" x 10½")

Rectangle Platter 1/3
68A416EL595
325mm x 176mm 
(12¾" x 7")

Rectangle Platter 2/4
68A416EL597
530mm x 162mm 
(21" x 63/8")

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW

21

21

22

22

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm













M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm















Gastronorm 
Covers

TM   NEW RANGE
Cover 1/1
6470ML10	 536mm x 331mm x 91.5mm

A complete suite of covers exclusive to Steelite International. All sizes are not 
available as industry standard. The recess on lids and indented handle allows 
gastronorm trays to be stacked easily, offering a unique display and space 
saving solution.

Cover 1/2
6470ML11	 331mm x 271mm x 91.5mm

Cover 1/3
6470ML12	 331mm x 182mm x 91.5mm

Cover 2/4
6470ML13	 536mm x 168mm x 91.5mm

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

23

23

24

24

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm












 C

o
v

ers




M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm












 C

o
v

ers






Gastronorm Stand 
68A414EL613	 5.7cm (2¼”) H

Gastronorm 
Stands

TM   NEW RANGE

Stands have been designed to elevate or tilt presentations of gastronorm 
trays. They are available in white and two heights. A great way of creating 
alternative buffet or counter serve presentations.

Gastronorm Stand 
68A414EL612	 9.0cm (3½”) H

NEW NEW

25

25

26

26

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm












 S

tands







M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 G

astronorm












 S

tands









Rectangular 
68A351EL455	� 61.0 x 38.1 x 1.5cm 

(24" x 15" x 5/8" H)

Rectangular 
68A351EL454	� 50.8 x 25.4 x 1.5cm 

(20" x 10" x 5/8" H)

Square 
68A351EL453	� 25.4cm x 1.5cm 

(10" x 5/8" H)

Dr i f twood
TM   NEW ADDITIONS

Inspired by warm well-trodden rustic boards this faux alternative 
delivers an appealing food presentation surface which is highly practical 
whilst being food and dishwasher safe unlike its original inspiration.

This product will work effortlessly in buffet displays, chilled display 
cabinets, food display cabinets and as stylish sharing platters.

Round Serving Board 
68A351EL619	� 18.0cm dia
		  (7" dia)

NEW Round Serving Board 
68A351EL620	� 23.0cm dia
		  (9" dia)

NEW Round Serving Board 
68A351EL608	� 30.0cm dia
		  (12" dia)

NEW Rectangle Serving Board 
68A351EL621	� 27.0cm x 14.0cm
		  (105/8" x 5½")

NEW Rectangle Serving Board 
68A351EL614	� 30.0cm x 18.0cm
		  (12" x 7")

NEW

27

27

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 D

ri
f

twood







28

28

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 D

ri
f

twood









Rectangular 
68A358EL455	� 61.0 x 38.1 x 1.5cm 

(24" x 15" x 5/8" H)

Rectangular 
68A358EL454	� 50.8 x 25.4 x 1.5cm 

(20" x 10" x 5/8" H)

Square 
68A358EL453	� 25.4cm x 1.5cm 

(10" x 5/8" H)

S late
TM   

Natural and organic are the key features of our faux slate range 
but created in a matt black high quality finish to elevate your 
inspired creations.

This product will work effortlessly in buffet displays, chilled display 
cabinets, food display cabinets, stylish sharing platters as well as 
creating inspired Asian adaptations.

29

29

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 S

L
A

T
E

30

30

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 S

L
A

T
E



Rectangular 
68A350EL455	� 61.0 x 38.1 x 1.5cm 

(24" x 15" x 5/8" H)

Rectangular 
68A350EL454	� 50.8 x 25.4 x 1.5cm 

(20" x 10" x 5/8" H)

Square 
68A350EL453	� 25.4cm x 1.5cm 

(10" x 5/8" H)

Bamboo
TM   

Warm tones of the natural bamboo plant have inspired this faux 
interpretation to deliver a highly versatile and practical solution to 
the traditional wood boards.

This product will work effortlessly in buffet displays, chilled display 
cabinets, food display cabinets, stylish sharing platters as well as 
creating inspired Asian adaptations.

31

31

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 B

amboo







32

32

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 B

amboo









F lat  Trays
TM   

A fundamental asset of any food presentation the flat trays are perfect for display. A 
high gloss finish and distinct porcelain look, the only limit to use is your imagination.

Flat Tray
6810EL024	� 61.0cm x 34.2cm  

(24" x 13½")

Flat Tray
6811EL024	� 61.0cm x 34.2cm 

(24" x 13½")

Flat Tray
6810EL025	� 45.7cm x 34.3cm  

(18" x 13½")

Flat Tray
6811EL025	� 45.7cm x 34.3cm 

(18" x 13½")

Flat Tray with Rim
6810EL026	� 45.4cm x 32.7cm  

(17 7/8" x 127/8")

Flat Tray with Rim
6811EL026	� 45.4cm x 32.7cm 

(17 7/8" x 127/8")

Flat Tray with Rim
6810EL266	� 26.7 x 22.2 x 1.9cm 

(10½" x 8¾" x ¾" H)

Flat Tray
6810EL497	� 40.0 x 20.1 x 1.9cm 

(15¾" x 8" x ¾" H)

Flat Tray with Rim
6811EL266	� 26.7 x 22.2 x 1.9cm 

(10½" x 8¾" x ¾"H)

Flat Tray
6811EL429	� 40.0 x 20.1 x 1.9cm 

(15¾" x 8" x ¾" H)33

33

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Flat





 T

ra


y
s

34

34

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Flat





 T

ra


y
s



R isers
TM   NEW ADDITIONS

Elevate your creations with this unique riser that is available 
with three different heights of base allowing you to tier your 
presentation to suit the environment.

Pure white classical style will add a practical stylish solution to 
any buffet or tabletop and will soon become a practical partner 
for your presentations and displays.

Pedestal for Square Top
68A340EL428	� 17.8cm (7" H)

Pedestal for Square Top 
68A340EL426	� 7.5cm (3" H)

Square Pedestal Top 
68A340EL425	� 33.0cm (13")

Pedestal for Square Top
68A340EL427	� 12.7cm (5" H)

Pedestal for Round Top
68A340EL569	� 17.8cm (7" H)

Pedestal for Round Top 
68A340EL567	� 7.5cm (3" H)

Round Pedestal Top 
68A340EL566	� 29.0cm (11½")

Pedestal for Round Top
68A340EL568	� 12.7cm (5" H)

NEW NEW NEW NEW

35

35

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 R

isers





36

36

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 R

isers







R iser  Cover
TM   NEW RANGE

Create wonderful displays with the addition of this stylish cover. 
Made from polycarbonate, the Dome Cover is compatible with the 
Melamine round Riser.

Dome Cover
6471ML15	� 29.0cm (11½")

NEW

37

37

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 R

iser



 C

o
v

er


38

38

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 R

iser



 C

o
v

er




White Round Stand 
6800EL004	� 36.8cm x 19.0cm (h) 

(14½" x 7½")

White Cake Stand 
6800EL002	� 33.0 x 10.2cm (h) 

(13" x 4")

Put  Me on 
a  Pedesta l

TM   

Fabulous risers, this collection offers a classic yet charming display 
solution. These pieces will complement any presentation table.

Black items are no longer available
39

39

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 P

ut


 me


 on


 a
 pedestal












40

40

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 P

ut


 me


 on


 a
 pedestal














Buffet  P late
TM   

Drinking champagne or wine, tea or coffee whilst trying to 
hold a plate of food can be very tricky. With the specially 
designed buffet plate this is no longer an issue.

The buffet plate is available in white and can hold  
any type of champagne or wine glass.

NEW RANGE

Buffet Plate
68A270EL617	� 25.8cm x 19.5cm 

(10" x 7¾")

41

41

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 B

u
f

f
et


 P

late





42

42

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 B

u
f

f
et


 P

late







Platter 
68A431EL598	 35.5cm x 29.8cm 
		  (14" x 11¾")

Platter 
68A431EL599	 40.5cm x 34.0cm 
		  (16" x 13½")

Platter 
68A431EL600	 45.6cm x 38.2cm 
		  (18" x 15")

Zest
TM   NEW RANGE

Our new Zest platters, with the design and strength attributes of 
our Taste Zest platters have been created to fill a gap that ceramic 
cannot under the Creations brand. Available in either black or 
white, these platters can be used in conjunction with the rubber 
pedestals to elevate presentations and offer an alternative display 
presentation for buffets or counter serve environments.

Platter 
68A430EL598	 35.5cm x 29.8cm 
		  (14" x 11¾")

Platter 
68A430EL599	 40.5cm x 34.0cm 
		  (16" x 13½")

Platter 
68A430EL600	 45.6cm x 38.2cm 
		  (18" x 15")

43

43

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Z

est




44

44

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Z

est






Bowl 
68A421EL585	 30.0cm x 23.6cm 
		  (11¾" x 9¼")

Bowl 
68A421EL586	 35.5cm x 27.5cm 
		  (14" x 10¾")

Bowl 
68A421EL587	 40.5cm x 31.4cm 
		  (16" x 12¼")

Scoop
TM   NEW RANGE

Steelite International are delighted to introduce a new Scoop bowl in 
melamine material. Based on the Taste Scoop bowl this popular shape has 
been adapted to allow us to offer larger sizes of bowl in either black or 
white. They are perfect displayware solutions.

These bowls can be used in conjunction with the rubber pedestals to  
elevate presentations and create something that little bit different.

Bowl 
68A420EL585	 30.0cm x 23.6cm 
		  (11¾" x 9¼")

Bowl 
68A420EL586	 35.5cm x 27.5cm 
		  (14" x 10¾")

Bowl 
68A420EL587	 40.5cm x 31.4cm 
		  (16" x 12¼")

45

45

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 S

coop





46

46

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 S

coop







Bowl 
68A426EL588	 30.0cm x 14.0cm H 
		  (11¾" x 5½")

Bowl 
68A426EL589	 38.0cm x 17.5cm H
		  (12" x 7")

Sheer
TM   NEW RANGE

Latest additions to our melamine collection include two sizes of 
Sheer bowl in black and white. Taking our strengths from the 
stunning Sheer bowl in our Distinction body, we’ve added larger 
sizes which cannot be made in ceramic.

These bowls can be used in conjunction with the rubber pedestals 
to elevate presentations and create a display that not only looks 
good but is practical.

Bowl 
68A425EL588	 30.0cm x 14.0cm H 
		  (11¾" x 5½")

Bowl 
68A425EL589	 38.0cm x 17.5cm H
		  (12" x 7")

47

47

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 S

h
eer




48

48

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 S

h
eer






Square Bowl 
6801EL005	� 33.0cm x 33.0cm (13" x 13") 

166.0cl (58oz)

Square Platter
6801EL006	� 38.1cm x 38.1cm 

(15" x 15")

Art ist  Ser ies
TM   

Containing exclusive designs and patterns created by acclaimed 
ceramic artisan Derek Voien, the Artist Series is a range of classic 
and organic shapes with a creative twist. 

These pieces are perfect for venues wanting to explore an 
attention-grabbing look, adding an artistic touch to any occasion.

49

49

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 A

rtist





 S
eries






50

50

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 A

rtist





 S
eries








Be l ize
TM   

Inspired by the hand-carved wooden bowls of Central America, 
this series combines modern sensibility with rustic charm. 

Available in shapes and sizes perfect for buffet operations, 
Belize offers form and function that will enhance the  
customer experience.

Bowl
6802EL007	� 25.4cm x 25.4cm (10" x 10") 

213.0cl (75oz)

Bowl
6803EL007	� 25.4cm x 25.4cm (10" x 10") 

213.0cl (75oz)

Bowl
6804EL007	� 25.4cm x 25.4cm (10" x 10") 

213.0cl (75oz)

Bowl 
6802EL008	� 31.8cm (12½")  

639.0cl (225oz)

Bowl 
6803EL008	� 31.8cm (12½")  

639.0cl (225oz)

Bowl
6804EL008	� 31.8cm (12½")  

639.0cl (225oz)

Bowl
6802EL009	� 38.1cm x 17.4cm (15" x 7½") 

284.0cl (100oz)

Bowl
6803EL009	� 38.1cm x 17.4cm (15" x 7½") 

284.0cl (100oz)

Bowl 
6804EL009	� 38.1cm x 17.4cm (15" x 7½") 

284.0cl (100oz)51

51

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 B

elize





52

52

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 B

elize







Bowl 
6816EL096	� 30.5cm x 19.1cm 

(12" x 7½")  
213.0cl (75oz)

Bowl 
6817EL096	� 30.5cm x 19.1cm 

(12" x 7½")  
213.0cl (75oz)

Platter 
6816EL029	� 40.0cm x 19.7cm  

(15¾" x 7¾")

Platter
6817EL029 	� 40.0cm x 19.7cm  

(15¾" x 7¾")

Bowl
6816EL031	� 20.3cm x 12.7cm  

(8" x 5")  
47.0cl (17oz)

Bowl 
6817EL031	� 20.3cm x 12.7cm 

(8" x 5")  
47.0cl (17oz)

Moderne
TM   

Streamlined with curving forms, the Moderne collection is 
fluidly elegant, perfectly practical and ultra modern.

53

53

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 M

oderne








54

54

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 M

oderne










Tray Square
6807EL019	� 30.5cm x 30.5cm 

(12" x 12")

Crinkled 
Paper

TM   

Bold textures add a surprising element to this exciting range. 
Inspired by natural form the Crinkled Paper collection of bowls  
and platters add a unique dimension to food service display.

Bowl Square
6807EL017	� 25.4cm x 25.4cm  

(10" x 10")  
142.0cl (50oz)

Bowl Square
6807EL020	�� 30.5cm x 30.5cm 

(12" x 12") 
284.0cl (100oz)

Bowl Square
6808EL017	� 25.4cm x 25.4cm 

(10" x 10") 
142.0cl (50oz)

Bowl Square
6808EL020	� 30.5cm x 30.5cm 

(12" x 12") 
284.0cl (100oz)

Tray Rectangle
6807EL018	� 45.7cm x 29.2cm 

(18" x 11½")

Tray Rectangle
6808EL018	� 45.7cm x 29.2cm 

(18" x 11½")

Tray Rectangle
6807EL022	� 37.8cm x 17.5cm 

(147/8" x 75/8")

Tray Square
6808EL019	� 30.5cm x 30.5cm 

(12" x 12")

Tray Rectangle
6808EL022	� 37.8cm x 17.5cm 

(147/8" x 75/8")

55

55

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 C

rin


k
led




 P
aper






56

56

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 C

rin


k
led




 P
aper








Platter
6806EL011	� 31.8cm x 28.2cm 

(12½" x 111/8")

Bowl 
6806EL016	�� 24.4cm x 22.9cm 

(95/8" x 9") 
166.0cl (58oz)

Platter 
6805EL011	� 31.8cm x 28.2cm 

(12½" x 111/8")

Bowl
6805EL015	� 24.4cm x 22.9cm 

(95/8" x 9")  
166.0cl (58oz)

Bowl 
6805EL010	� 29.4cm x 27.9cm  

(12½" x 11") 
284.0cl (100oz)

Bowl
6806EL010	� 29.4cm x 27.9cm  

(12½" x 11") 
284.0cl (100oz)

Bi lbao
TM   

Like the city, the Bilbao range is a collection of contrasts. 
It reflects the past with its provincial charm and rustic 
character while saluting the future with its seductively 
curvaceous style.

57

57

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 B

ilbao





58

58

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 B

ilbao







Bowl
6830EL068	� 35.6cm (14")  

400.0cl (140oz)

Bowl 
6830EL069	� 45.7cm (18")  

684.0cl (240oz)

Sp i ra l  Bowls
TM   

A classic bowl with a simple and elegant twist.

Deep Bowl
TM   

This asymmetrical bowl is ideal for serving complementary items. A 
striking piece, the Deep Bowl is a great addition to any buffet outlet.

2 Compartment Bowl
6809EL023	 36.5cm (143/8")

59

59

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 S

piral





 B
owls






60

60

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 D

eep



 B

owl






Square Bowl 
6831EL070	� 25.4cm x 25.4cm  

(10" x 10") 
166.0cl (58oz)

Square Bowl
6832EL070	� 25.4cm x 25.4cm  

(10" x 10") 
166.0cl (58oz)

Square Bowl
6833EL070	� 25.4cm x 25.4cm 

(10" x 10") 
166.0cl (58oz)

Round Bowl 
6832EL073	� 35.6cm  

(14")  
568.0cl (200oz)

Round Bowl 
6833EL073	� 35.6cm  

(14")  
568.0cl (200oz)

Round Bowl 
6831EL073	�� 35.6cm  

(14")  
568.0cl (200oz)

Flared Round Bowl
6831EL071	� 27.9cm  

(11")  
237.0cl (83oz)

Flared Round Bowl
6833EL071	� 27.9cm  

(11")  
237.0cl (83oz)

Flared Round Bowl
6832EL071	� 27.9cm  

(11")  
237.0cl (83oz)

Oval Platter 
6831EL074	� 40.6cm  

(16")

Oval Platter 
6832EL074	� 40.6cm  

(16")

Oval Platter 
6833EL074	� 40.6cm  

(16")

Square Bowl 
6833EL072	� 33.0cm x 33.0cm  

(13" x 13")  
378.0cl (133oz)

Square Bowl 
6831EL072	� 33.0cm x 33.0cm 

(13" x 13")  
378.0cl (133oz)

Square Bowl 
6832EL072	� 33.0cm x 33.0cm 

(13" x 13")  
378.0cl (133oz)

Tuscany
TM   

A rich warm collection that evokes visions of the beautiful Tuscan landscape, this 
collection was developed and perfected with the aesthetic of hand-made pottery.

61

61

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 T

uscan






y

62

62

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 T

uscan






y



Bowl 
6824EL040	� 14.3cm (5 5/8") 

41.0cl (15oz)

Bowl 
6825EL040	� 14.3cm (55/8") 

41.0cl (15oz)

Bowl 
6827EL040	� 14.3cm (55/8") 

41.0cl (15oz)

Bowl 
6826EL041	� 18.1cm (7 1/8") 

59.0cl (20oz)

Bowl 
6824EL041	� 18.1cm (71/8")  

59.0cl (20oz)

Bowl 
6825EL041	� 18.1cm (7 1/8") 

59.0cl (20oz)

Bowl 
6827EL041	� 18.1cm (7 1/8") 

59.0cl (20oz)

Bowl
6826EL042	� 24.8cm (9¾") 

118.0cl (40oz)

Bowl
6824EL042	� 24.8cm (9¾") 

118.0cl (40oz)

Bowl
6825EL042	� 24.8cm (9¾") 

118.0cl (40oz)

Plate 
6824EL043	 25.4cm (10")

Bowl 
6826EL040	� 14.3cm (55/8") 

41.0cl (15oz)

Bowl
6827EL042	� 24.8cm (9¾") 

118.0cl (40oz)

Round Plate 
6827EL043	 25.4cm (10")

Pebble  Creek
TM   

Inspired by the beauty of nature, this collection offers a 
harmonious blend of sophistication and earthiness. The rich 
earth tone colours add visual richness to any setting.

63

63

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 P

ebble






 C

ree



k

64

64

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 P

ebble






 C

ree



k



Hot Cha Cha
TM   

Hot Mediterranean colours when combined with large sharing 
bowls and plates make this range of melamine a perfect partner 
for outdoor and indoor themed culinary events.

Striking jewel colours will add drama and style to any tabletop 
whilst creating an experience to remember.

Round Plate
6841EL109	�
30.5cm x 4.1cm
(12" x 15/8" H)

Round Plate
6841EL108
22.9cm x 2.2cm
(9" x 7/8" H)

Oval Platter 
6841EL216	�
32.4 x 22.2 x 3.2cm
(12¾" x 8¾" x 1¼" H)

Large Round Platter
6841EL176	�
47.6cm x 8.3cm
(18¾" x 3¼" H))

Oval Platter
6841EL218	�
37.7 x 29.6 x 3.2cm
(147/8" x 115/8" x 1¼" H)

Round Bowl
6841EL301	�
33.0cm x 8.6cm
(13" x 33/8")

Small Round Bowl
6841EL298	�
18.8cm x 8.9cm
(73/8" x 3½" H)

Round Bowl
6841EL103	�
20.0cm x 6.0cm
(8" x 23/8" H)

Round Bowl
6841EL303	
37.2cm x 8.9cm
(145/8" x 3½" H)

Round Platter
6841EL343	�
43.2cm x 4.7cm
(17" x 17/8" H)

65

65

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Hot




 C
h

a
 C

h
a

66

66

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Hot




 C
h

a
 C

h
a



Rubber 
Pedesta l

TM   

Extremely versatile and functional, the Rubber Pedestal range 
of risers don’t slip, are available in different heights and are 
reversible. A wide range of sizes are available to match any 
display need.

Stand 
6829EL061	 17.8 x 15.2 x 12.7cm 
		  (7" x 6" x 5")

Stand 
6829EL062	 17.8 x 15.2 x 15.2cm
		  (7" x 6" x 6")

Stand 
6829EL063	 17.8 x 15.2 x 17.8cm 
		  (7" x 6" x 7")

Oval Stand 
6829EL057	 35.5 x 28.2 x 10.8cm
		  (14" x 11" x 4¼")

Oval Stand 
6829EL056	 35.5 x 28.2 x 6.3cm 
		  (14" x 11" x 2½")

Round Stand 
6829EL064	 15.2 x17.8 x 5.1cm
		  (6" x 7" x 2")

Round Stand 
6829EL065	 15.2 x 17.8 x 7.6cm 
		  (6" x 7" x 3")

Round Stand 
6829EL066	 15.2 x 17.8 x 10.2cm
		  (6" x 7" x 4")

Round Stand 
6829EL067	 22.9 x 24.8 x 11.5cm
		  (9" x 9¾" x 4½")

Stand 
6829EL058	 17.8 x 15.2 x 5.1cm
		  (7" x 6" x 2")

Stand
6829EL059	 17.8 x 15.2 x 7.6cm 
		  (7" x 6" x 3")

Stand 
6829EL060	 17.8 x 15.2 x 10.2cm 
		  (7" x 6" x 4")67

67

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 R

ubber






 P

edestal










68

68

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 R

ubber






 P

edestal












Ramekin 
6818EL032	� 5.4cm (21/8") 

3.0cl (1oz)

Ramekin
6819EL032	� 5.4cm (21/8")  

3.0cl (1oz)

Ramekin
6818EL033	� 6.6cm (25/8")  

6.0cl (2oz)

Ramekin
6819EL033	� 6.6cm (25/8")  

6.0cl (2oz)

Ramekin
6818EL034	� 9.5cm (3¼") 

12.0cl (4oz)

Ramekin
6819EL034	� 9.5cm (3¼") 

12.0cl (4oz)

Must  Haves
TM   

A service essential available in 3 sizes.  
A pot for every occasion!

69

69

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 M

ust



 Ha


v

es


70

70

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 M

ust



 Ha


v

es




Solid Spoon 
6812EL027	 30.5cm (12")

Slotted Spoon
6814EL028	 30.5cm (12")

Slotted Spoon
6812EL028	 30.5cm (12")

Solid Spoon
6814EL027	 30.5cm (12")

Solid Spoon
6813EL027	 30.5cm (12")

Slotted Spoon
6813EL028	 30.5cm (12")

Slotted Spoon
6815EL028	 30.5cm (12")

Solid Spoon
6815EL027	 30.5cm (12")

Foundat ions
TM   

These serving items are an essential ingredient for any buffet or counter serve operation.  
A stylish, modern design this collection is available in four colours.

Black Scalloped Tong 
6812EL540	 (9½")

Clear Scalloped Tong 
68A376EL540	 (9½")

Black Ladle 
6812EL553	 25.0cm (10”)

Clear Ladle 
68A376EL554	 25.0cm (10”)

Black Utensil/Sauce Pot 
6861EL513	 14.0cm H x 11.5cm dia
		  70.0cl (25oz)

White Utensil/Sauce Pot 
6860EL513	 14.0cm H x 11.5cm dia
		  70.0cl (25oz)

NEW ADDITIONS

Small Black Utensil/Sauce Pot 
6861EL524	 9.5cm H x 11.5cm dia
		  45.0cl (16oz)

Small White Utensil/Sauce Pot 
6860EL524	 9.5cm H x 11.5cm dia
		  45.0cl (16oz)

NEWNEW

NEW NEW

71

71

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Foundations















72

72

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Foundations

















Spiral Sign Holder 
68A374EL536	 6.0cm x 7.6cm
		  (23/8" x 3"h)

Spiral Sign Holder 
68A374EL537	 6.0cm x 12.7cm
		  (23/8" x 5"h)

Ring Clip 
68A375EL538	 5.0cm x 10.2cm
		  (2" x 4"h)

Ring Clip 
68A375EL539	 5.0cm x 15.25cm
		  (2" x 6"h)

Clip-on Spring Sign Holder 
68A373EL541	 7.6cm x 10.16cm
		  (3" x 4"h)

Clip-on Spring Sign Holder 
68A373EL542	 7.6cm x 15.9cm
		  (3" x 6½"h)

Double Clip-on Sign Holder 
68A373EL549	 9.5cm (3¾"h)

Double Clip-on Sign Holder 
68A373EL550	 15.25cm (6"h)

Tag Ho lders 
& C l ips

TM   

A new range of display and service aids to enhance our counter 
serve product. Clips and Tags, both freestanding and fixable 
offer to display and describe what is being served.

73

73

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 T

ag


 Holders









 &

 C
lips




74

74

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 T

ag


 Holders









 &

 C
lips






A truly inspired collection, its grace and beauty are 
rivalled only by its unique and creative design.

An attractive matte finish adds a dimension to this range 
that creates a perfect Asian dining solution.

Zen
TM   

Spoon 
6834EL075	 16.8cm (65/8")

Bowl 
6834EL078	� 24.8cm (9¾") 

118.0cl (41oz)

Soup Spoon 
6834EL076	 13.6cm (53/8")

Soup Spoon 
6834EL077	 14.6cm (5¾")

Bowl 
6835EL078	� 24.8cm (9¾") 

118.0cl (41oz)

Spoon 
6835EL075	� 16.8cm (65/8")

Soup Spoon 
6835EL076	 13.6cm (53/8")

Soup Spoon 
6835EL077	 14.6cm (5¾")

Bowl 
6834EL079	� 31.4cm (123/8") 

95.0cl (33oz)

Bowl 
6835EL079	� 31.4cm (123/8") 

95.0cl (33oz)
75

75

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Z

en


76

76

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Z

en




Platter 
6834EL087	�� 37.8cm x 30.1cm 

(147/8" x 113/8")

Sauce Bowl 
6834EL090	� 11.4cm (4½") 

18.0cl (6oz)

Bowl 
6834EL093	� 9.5cm (3¾") 

12.0cl (4oz)

Bowl 
6834EL081	�� 24.1cm (97/16") 

95.0cl (33oz)

Tray Rectangle 
6834EL084	�� 27.6cm x 11.7cm 

(107/8" x 45/8")

Lid 
6834EL088	� 9.3cm (311/16")  

fits 6834EL083

Dish 
6834EL091	� 9.2cm x 7.0cm 

(35/7" x 2¾") 
5.0cl (1.75oz)

Towel Plate 
6834EL094	�� 16.9cm x 4.4cm 

(611/16" x 1¾")

3 Compartment Tray 
6834EL082	� 19.0cm x 8.0cm 

(75/8" x 3¼")

Plate 
6834EL085	 25.7cm (101/8")

Bowl 
6834EL089	� 11.4cm (4½") 

24.0cl (8oz)

2 Compartment Tray 
6834EL092	� 13.6cm x 8.5cm 

(53/8" x 33/8")

Bowl
6834EL080	� 18.1cm (71/8") 

101.0cl (35oz)

Tray Rectangle 
6834EL095	� 22.9cm x 9.5cm  

(9" x 3¾")

Soup Bowl 
6834EL083	� 10.5cm (41/8") 

27.0cl (9oz)

Platter 
6834EL086	� 31.1cm x 21.5cm 

(12¼" x 8½")

Tray Rectangle 
6835EL084	� 27.6cm x 11.7cm  

(107/8" x 45/8")

Bowl 
6835EL081	� 24.1cm (97/16") 

95.0cl (33oz)

3 Compartment Tray 
6835EL082	� 19.0cm x 8.0cm 

(75/8" x 3¼")

Plate 
6835EL085	� 25.7cm 

(101/8")

Bowl 
6835EL080	� 18.1cm (71/8") 

101.0cl (35oz)

Soup Bowl 
6835EL083	� 10.5cm (41/8")  

27.0cl (9oz)

Platter 
6835EL086	� 31.1cm x 21.5cm 

(12¼" x 8½") 

Platter 
6835EL087	� 37.8cm x 30.1cm 

(147/8" x 113/8")

Lid 
6835EL088	� 9.3cm (311/16") 

fits 6835EL083

Bowl 
6835EL089	� 11.4cm (4½") 

24.0cl (8oz)

Sauce Bowl 
6835EL090	� 11.4cm (4½") 

18.0cl (6oz)

Dish 
6835EL091	� 9.2cm x 7.0cm 

(35/7" x 2¾") 
5.0cl (1.75oz) 

2 Compartment Tray
6835EL092	� 13.6cm x 8.5cm 

(53/8" x 33/8")

Bowl 
6835EL093	� 9.5cm (3¾") 

12.0cl (4oz)

Towel Plate 
6835EL094	� 16.9cm x 4.4cm  

(611/16" x 1¾")

Tray Rectangle 
6835EL095	� 22.9cm x 9.5cm 

(9" x 3¾")

Bowl 
6834EL143	� 21.0cm x 8.0cm
		  (7" x 3") 

	 83.0cl (29oz)

Highly versatile compartment tray allow flexibility to serve 
saucers and dips with a unique flair. Designed with clean 
lines and table space considerations in mind this will 
become an integral part of meal sharing menus.

I l log ica l
TM   

4 Compartment Condiment Tray 
68A065EL100	� 22.2 x 11.2 x 2.5cm  

(8¾" x 43/8" x 1" H)

77

77

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Z

en


78

78

M
E

L
A

M
IN

E
 Z

en


 &
 I

llogical












NSF & SGS certified products
• �El i te  Global  Solut ions are  

an NSF approved suppl ier.

• �Al l  our product  compl ies  
wi th the SGS tes t ing regime.

Handles hot and cold food
• �A versat i le  product ,  great  for f lexibi l i ty  

in whichever environment you work.

Plastic cleaners are the best
• �To keep your melamine products  looking  

great  use only non-abrasive plas t ic  pads  
or plas t ic- type br is t les.

Don’t bleach it
• �E l i te  Global  Solut ions products  are dishwasher 

safe,  however i t  i s  impor tant  to avoid the 
use of  chlor ine,  chlor ine-based detergents  or 
bleach.

• �I t  i s  recommended that  the Rubber Pedestals  
are hand washed.

Pre-soak
• �I f  necessar y pre-soak your melamine 

products  in a high-qual i ty pre-soak 
dishwashing detergent .

Perfect for ambient foods
• �Heat ing through oven or microwave  

use is  not  recommended for your  
melamine products .

• �They can however wi ths tand temperatures 
up to 100°C.

Heavyweight
• �Melamine from El i te Global  Solut ions is 

typical ly 20% heavier than s tandard melamine, 
producing a s t ronger,  more durable and more 
aesthet ic  product .

• Break & chip res is tant . 

• �Handle wi th care and del iver a s tunning 
presentat ion, t ime and t ime again.

Commercial dishwasher safe
• �A great  advantage in a busy  

ser vice environment.

Features and Benefits Care Handling Instructions

79

79

m
e

l
a

m
in

e
 f

e
a

t
u

r
e

s
 &

 b
e

n
e

f
it

s

80

80

C
a

r
e

 H
a

n
d

l
in

g
 I

n
s

t
r

u
c

t
io

n
s



A
Artist Series	 49

B
Bamboo	 31
Belize	 51
Bilbao	 57
Buffet	 5
Buffet Plate	 41

C
Counter Serve	 3
Crinkled Paper	 55

D
Deep Bowl	 60
Dinnerware	 7
Driftwood	 27

F
Flat Trays	 33
Foundations	 71

G
Gastronorm	 9
Gastronorm Covers	 23
Gastronorm Craft	 13
Gastronorm Driftwood	 15
Gastronorm Slate	 19
Gastronorm Spiral	 11
Gastronorm Stands	 25
Gastronorm White	 17

H
Hot Cha Cha	 65

I
Illogical Trays	 78

M
Moderne	 53
Must Haves	 69

P
Pebble Creek	 63
Put Me on a Pedestal	 39

R
Risers	 35
Riser Covers	 37
Rubber Pedestal	 67

S
Sauce Pot	 71
Scoop	 45
Sheer	 47
Slate	 29
Spiral Bowls	 59

T
Tag Holders & Clips	 73
Tongs	 72
Tuscany	 61

U
Utensil Pot	 71

Z
Zen	 75
Zest	 43

Index

Dinnerware 	 page

Deep Bowl	 60

Pebble Creek	 63

Hot Cha Cha	 65

Must  Haves	 69

Zen	 75

I l logical  Trays	 78

Buffet 	 page

Gastronorm	 9

Gastronorm Spiral 	 11

Gastronorm Craf t 	 13

Gastronorm Dri f twood	 15

Gastronorm White	 17

Gastronorm Slate	 19

Gastronorm Covers	 23

Gastronorm Stands	 25

Dri f twood	 27

Slate	 29

Bamboo	 31

Flat  Trays	 33

Risers	 35

Riser Covers	 37

Put  Me On A Pedestal 	 39

Buf fe t  P late	 41

Zest 	 43

Scoop	 45

Sheer	 47

Ar t is t  Ser ies	 49

Bel ize	 51

Moderne	 53

Crinkled Paper	 55

Bi lbao	 57

Spiral  Bowls	 59

Deep Bowl	 60

Tuscany	 61

Hot Cha Cha	 65

Rubber Pedestal 	 67

Foundat ions	 71

Tag Holders & Cl ips	 73

Counter  Serve 	 page

Gastronorm	 9

Gastronorm Spiral 	 11

Gastronorm Craf t 	 13

Gastronorm Dri f twood	 15

Gastronorm White	 17

Gastronorm Slate	 19

Gastronorm Covers	 23

Gastronorm Stands	 25

Dri f twood	 27

Slate	 29

Bamboo	 31

Flat  Trays	 33

Risers	 35

Riser Covers	 37

Put  Me On A Pedestal 	 39

Zest 	 43

Scoop	 45

Sheer	 47

Bel ize	 51

Moderne	 53

Tuscany	 61

Hot Cha Cha	 65

Rubber Pedestal 	 67

Must  Haves	 69

Foundat ions	 71

Range Listing

81

81

R
ange





 L

isting





82

82

In
d

e
x



United Kingdom &  
�Republic of Ireland�
Steelite International plc�
Orme Street�
Stoke-on-Trent 
ST6 3RB�
England�
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 821 000�
Fax  +44 (0)1782 819 926
�Email  headoffice@steelite.com

Continental Europe�
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 829 347�
Fax  +44 (0)1782 829 484
�Email  c.europe@steelite.com

Benelux �
Steelite International Benelux BV
‘s Gravelandseweg 258
3125 BK Schiedam
Nederland
Telephone  +31 (0)20 617 5915
��Email  info@steelite.nl 

Germany
Steelite International Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Straße 16
64404 Bickenbach�
Telephone  +49 (0)6257 61950
Fax  +49 (0)6257 7944�
Email  germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone  +33 (0) 494 698 900
Email  france@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone  0031 624 212 506
Email  scandinavia@steelite.com

Italy
Telephone  +39 0522 902051
Fax  +39 0522 902017
Email  italy@steelite.com

Spain
Steelite International Spain
C/General Espartero 18
03012 Alicante
Telephone  +34 966 590 300
Fax  +34 965 990 701
Email  spain@steelite.com

Portugal
Ava Rui Grácio
no 71 – 1o Dto. Sta Marta do Pinhal
2855-577 Corroios
Telephone  00 351 210 990 221
Fax  00 351 21 254 52 29
Email  info@steeliteportugal.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
The Central Europe Consultancy
2nd Floor
3 Rosemont Road
London
NW3 6NG
Tel  0044 207 435 9033
Mob  00777 613 5088
Email  rcee@steelite.com

Australia 
Steelite International plc 
Unit 45
Slough Business Park
2 Slough Avenue
Silverwater
NSW 2128
Telephone  +61 (0)2 9648 4522
Fax  +61 (0)2 9648 4523
Email  australia@steelite.com

Canada
Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2
26 Riviera Drive
Markham
Ontario
L3R5M1
Telephone  +1 905 752 1074
Fax  +1 905 752 1120
Email  canada@steelite.com

Middle East
Steelite International Middle East
A Ronai LLC
PO Box 115944
Dubai
United Arab Emirates
Telephone  +9714 341 4409
Fax  +9714 341 4457
Email  mea@steelite.com

Asia
Telephone  +601 2347 9703
Fax  +44 (0)1782 821 000
Email  asia@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International USA Inc
154 Keystone Drive
New Castle
PA 16105
Telephone  +1724 856 4900
Fax  +1724 856 7924
Email  usa@steelite.com

www.steelite.com 
     facebook.com/steeliteinternational

     twitter.com/steeliteUK

2000L231


